DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT GOVERNMENT CENTER

14949 62nd STREET NORTH P.O. BOX 6 STILLWATER, MN 55082-0006 Office: 651-430-6655 TDD: 651-430-6246 FAX: 651-430-6730

SSTS MAINTENANCE REPORT

Date of Maintenance 4 22 Rea	ason for Maintenance:	~ 2976 53	00881	
Property Address: 10640 · 1704	. W. HE &	operty Owner's Name:	David Streit	.
Municipality: Much	State MN Zip C	ode <u>55038</u> GEO	Code/Property I.D. #:	9
www.selone.com/selone.	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	LLTSUMMENT (my) (cbe	របញ្ជាំស្រ្តីស្រែក្រុង	do de la
Tank(s) Pumped	Liquid Level of 1	· A.		Harris Carrier
Sludge and scum measured.	riduia revel of	ank in. Slud	ge Level in. Scum Lev	re i in.
Do tanks need to be pumped?	Total (Sludge + :	Scum) / Liquid	Level = % Sludge &.	Seum
Yes No (If no provide measure)	ments)			
1. Access used to remove septage: Mai	ntenance Hole Othe	r (Go to #3 below)	 Tank must be pumped is greater than 25%. 	d if this value
2. If maintenance hole was used, were all co	vers securely replaced?	Yes No please e	xplain	
Explanation:				
3. If owner refuses to allow a Subsurface S them complete and sign the following s	ewage Treatment Syste tatement:	m (SSTS) to be pumpe	through the maintenance l	noie, have
I,	(owner's name), refuse to	allow the removal of so	lids and liquids through the m	aintenance
hole. I understand that removal of solids a	nd liquids through other	access points is not cons	idered maintenance.	··
4. Is the tank designed as a leaky tank? examp	ole: seepage pit, cesspool,	drywell, leaching pit		
Tank#1 ☐ Yes ➢No Verificatio Meth	od Used:	/		
	Visua			·
Tank#2 Yes No Verificatio Meth	od Used: Visua	1		
Is there evidence of tank leakage from a damaged, cracked, or structurally unsou	septic, holding, pretrea	tment or pump tank be	low the operating depth or	evidence of
Tank	Leaking Out	Leaking In	Cover Damage	
Septic/Holding Tank #1	☐Yes ☑No	☐ Yes ☑ No	Yes - Fitho	
Septic/Holding Tank #2	☐ Yes ☐ No	Yes Alivo	Yes Pino	
Pretreatment Tank	Yes No	Yes No		
Pump Tank	☐ Yes ♠ No	Yes No	Yes No	
5. How many gallons of septage were remov		I res TATINO	Li Tes LEMO	
Fank#1 1250 Tank#2 1000	_	nk Pi	ump Tank 400	
Other information: List any troubleshooti	ng, minor repairs condi	cted, tank safety conce		
			or other concerns.	
Certification: I hereby certify as a State of A and made the observations, o	Ainnesota certified SSTS I or directly supervised oth	Maintainer that I persona ers in the performance o	lly conducted the work f this job.	
Maintainer's Name: Olson's Sewer Service, I	nc. Maintaine	r's Address: 17638 Lyons	Street NE, Forest Lake, MN	
Maintainer's License #: 216 Mainta	iner's Phone #: 651-464	-2082		
Maintainer's Signature		Date:		